Картонные криогенные коробки 136x136
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Москва (495)268-04-70

Cardboard Cryogenic Boxes 136x136mm
17
Ordering Information
Bestseller Cardboard Cryogenic Boxes 136x136mm
Cat. No. Description Dimensions Packaging
ML22500 Cardboard box, 50mm, white 136x136x50mm 36 pcs.
ML22684 Dividers for 50mm boxes, grid 9x9 136x136x30mm 36 pcs.
ML22683 Dividers for 50mm boxes, grid 10x10 136x136x30mm 36 pcs.
Cardboard Cryogenic Boxes 136x136mm with Dividers
Cat. No. Description Colour Dimensions Packaging
ML22231 Cardboard box B9 incl. 9x9 cells White 136x136x50mm 36 pcs.
ML22233 Cardboard box B10 incl.10x10 cells White 136x136x50mm 36 pcs.
ML22933 Cardboard box w/print incl. 9x9 dividers White 136x136x50mm 36 pcs.
Cardboard Cryogenic Boxes 136x136mm without Dividers
Cat. No. Description Colour Dimensions Packaging
ML22490 Cardboard cryogenic box, 32mm White 136x136x32mm 36 pcs.
ML22492 Cardboard cryogenic box, 32mm Blue 136x136x32mm 36 pcs.
ML22494 Cardboard cryogenic box, 32mm Red 136x136x32mm 36 pcs.
ML22496 Cardboard cryogenic box, 32mm Green 136x136x32mm 36 pcs.
ML22498 Cardboard cryogenic box, 32mm Yellow 136x136x32mm 36 pcs.
ML22500 Cardboard cryogenic box, 50mm White 136x136x50mm 36 pcs.
ML22501 Cardboard cryogenic box, 50mm Blue 136x136x50mm 36 pcs.
ML22502 Cardboard cryogenic box, 50mm Red 136x136x50mm 36 pcs.
ML22503 Cardboard cryogenic box, 50mm Green 136x136x50mm 36 pcs.
ML22504 Cardboard cryogenic box, 50mm Yellow 136x136x50mm 36 pcs.
ML22525 Cardboard cryogenic box, 75mm White 136x136x75mm 36 pcs.
ML22526 Cardboard cryogenic box, 75mm Blue 136x136x75mm 36 pcs.
ML22527 Cardboard cryogenic box, 75mm Red 136x136x75mm 36 pcs.
ML22528 Cardboard cryogenic box, 75mm Green 136x136x75mm 36 pcs.
ML22529 Cardboard cryogenic box, 75mm Yellow 136x136x75mm 36 pcs.
ML22540 Cardboard cryogenic box, 100mm White 136x136x100mm 36 pcs.
ML22541 Cardboard cryogenic box, 100mm Blue 136x136x100mm 36 pcs.
ML22542 Cardboard cryogenic box, 100mm Red 136x136x100mm 36 pcs.
ML22543 Cardboard cryogenic box, 100mm Green 136x136x100mm 36 pcs.
ML22544 Cardboard cryogenic box, 100mm Yellow 136x136x100mm 36 pcs.
ML22560 Cardboard cryogenic box, 130mm White 136x136x130mm 36 pcs.
ML22561 Cardboard cryogenic box, 130mm Blue 136x136x130mm 36 pcs.
ML22562 Cardboard cryogenic box, 130mm Red 136x136x130mm 36 pcs.
ML22563 Cardboard cryogenic box, 130mm Green 136x136x130mm 36 pcs.
ML22564 Cardboard cryogenic box, 130mm Yellow 136x136x130mm 36 pcs.
18
Dividers for Cardboard Cryogenic Boxes 136x136mm
Cat. No. Description Dimensions Packaging
ML22676 Dividers for 32mm boxes, grid 7x7 (vials <17.75mm O.D.) 136x136x22mm 36 pcs.
ML22675 Dividers for 32mm boxes, grid 8x8 (vials <15.50mm O.D.) 136x136x22mm 36 pcs.
ML22674 Dividers for 32mm boxes, grid 9x9 (vials <13.75mm O.D.) 136x136x22mm 36 pcs.
ML22673 Dividers for 32mm boxes, grid 10x10 (vials <12.25mm O.D.) 136x136x22mm 36 pcs.
ML22672 Dividers for 32mm boxes, grid 12x12 (vials <10.25mm O.D.) 136x136x22mm 36 pcs.
ML22671 Dividers for 32mm boxes, grid 13x13 (vials <9.50mm O.D.) 136x136x22mm 36 pcs.